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Across 18. Jospeh and 8. Diamonds are a girls
2. Asecret 19. Valentines Day color (2 words)
may give you an anonymous 20. Adam and 9. A Valentines Day treat
present . . 23. Type of bird that is often 11. ___ and kisses
gﬁ %/%Teitt?:\ggD?;echigt(tzen associated with Love 12. Isaac and
words) 25. Italian word for love 14. Ralph's better half

5. Flower of love

10. A pair

13. Valentines Day emotion
16. Embrace

17. A genre of writing that
often rhymes

26. Symbol of love

27. Louis's love of his life
Down

1. Romantic appointment
3. Old word for engaged
6. Boaz and

7. Agape

15.
21.
22,
1S

24,

What cupid shoots
Pastor Jay's sweetheart
And the greatest of these

Abraham and



